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HOLIDAY BASKETBALL CLASSIC

SCHEDULE

AT CARTHAGE COLLEGE

WEDNESDAY, DECEMBER 27

/

=

INDIAN TRAIL
GIRLS

VS.

BURLINGTON
GIRLS

ST. JOSEPH'’S
BOYS

THURSDAY, DECEMBER 28

PRESCOTT
GIRLS

VS.

RACINE PARK

GIRLS

CHRISTIAN
LIFE
BOYS

VS.

SHORELAND
LUTHERAN

FRIDAY, DECEMBER 29

KENOSHA
TREMPER
GIRLS

VS.

ST. JOSEPH'S
GIRLS

KENOSHA
BRADFORD
BOYS

VS.

BURLINGTON

/

WILMOT
BOYS

VS.

RACINE
HORLICK
BOYS

RACINE CASE
BOYS

VS.

MILWAUKEE
RIVERSIDE
BOYS

RACINE PARK
BOYS

VS.

BURLINGTON
BOYS

BURLINGTON
CATHOLIC
CENTRAL
BOYS

VS.

RONALD
REAGAN HS
BOYS

WESTOSHA
CENTRAL
BOYS

VS.

RACINE CASE
BOYS

ST. JOSEPH’S
BOYS

VS.

MILWAUKEE
ACADAEMY
OF SCIENCE
BOYS

e

INDIAN TRAIL
BOYS

VS.

WESTOSHA
CENTRAL
BOYS

VS.

RACINE PARK
BOYS

KENOSHA
TREMPER
BOYS

VS.

ST. JOSEPH'S
BOYS

INDIAN TRAIL
BOYS

VS.




Dol
DOCTORS of

PHYSICAL THERAPY

HOLIDAY BASKETBALL CLASSIC

SCHEDULE

AT UNIVERSITY OF WISCONSIN-PARKSIDE

WEDNESDAY, DECEMBER 27

RACINE
HORLICK
GIRLS

VS.

WESTOSHA
GIRLS

KENOSHA
%‘E'SNE CASE BRADFORD
GIRLS

VS.
ST. CAT'S &
GIRLS

THURSDAY, DECEMBER 28

RACINE
HORLICK
GIRLS

VS.

GREENFIELD
GIRLS

KENOSHA
TREMPER
GIRLS

VS. VS.

RACINE
HORLICK
BOYS

WILMOT
d GIRLS

FRIDAY, DECEMBER 29

RACINE CASE
GIRLS

VS.

PRESCOTT
GIRLS

d GIRLS

RACINE
LUTHERAN
BOYS

VS. VS.

WILMOT

RONALD
REAGAN HS
BOYS

RACINE PARK
GIRLS

SATURDAY, DECEMBER 30

ST. CAT'S
GIRLS

VS.

INDIAN TRAIL
GIRLS

ST. JOSEPH'S
GIRLS

VS.

BURLINGTON
GIRLS

KENOSHA
BRADFORD LUTHERAN
GIRLS BOYS

VS. VS.

RACINE

GREENFIELD
GIRLS

BURLINGTON
CATHOLIC
CENTRAL
BOYS

Sl

KENOSHA
TREMPER
BOYS

VS.

GREENFIELD
BOYS

VS.

WILMOT
BOYS

KENOSHA
BRADFORD
BOYS

VS.

WATERFORD
BOYS
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Online Auction

We have over several items donated from local
businesses and institutions to help support the
DPT Holiday Hoops Classic.

Some of the items listed on the website:
Golf Foursomes for some of the private and local golf courses

Culvers and Bendtsen’s Bakery gift cards
Entertainment and dining packages
And so much more.......

Auction ends Dec. 30th at halftime of last game!

Bid now at:

https://www.32auctions.com/
gosportsamerica




Bradford Boys

No. Player Yr.
0 Armani Chew Jr
1 Tremell Lauderdale Jr
2 Mikey White Fr
3 Kemonie Parks Sr
4 Naron Hamp So
5 Robert Belotti Jr
11 Nashaun Spikes Jr
12 Carmello Brooks Sr
13 Jamiir LeFlore Jr
15 Andrew Sauer Jr
21 Ayden Blanco Sr
22 Nate Klemp Sr
23 Donte Dotson Jr
24 Demarius Hearton Jr
Head Coach: Greg Leech

Pos.

Center
Guard
Guard

Wing

Guard

Wing
Wing

Guard
Guard

Wing

Guard
Center
Center

Wing

Ht.
6’2"
5'8”
5'8”
5117
58"
6
5107
59"
510"
6'5”
57"
6'6”
6'1”
6’5"

Assistant Coach(es): Shawnelle Gross, Nick Lukasson,

Jon

NO.

2

3

4

5

10
12
20
21
22
23
24
25
30
32
34
45

Assistant Coaches: Dan Meddaugh, Jake Reetz

N
1
2 JahariKing
3
4

Atkins, Terrell Jones

Burlington Boys

Player Pos.
Connor Roffers***  Guard
Mason Tomczyk  Guard
Benjamin Graham** Guard
Gio Grippe* Guard

Mitchell Crabtree  Guard
Jaiden Matsche Guard
Karsen Skiles™* Forward
Jack Sulik** Forward
Grant Sulik* Forward

Carter Baumeister Guard
Tommy Teberg*™  Guard
Evan Deans* Guard
Drew Lang* Guard
Alex Rogan Forward
Hayden Kendall Forward
Cole Walby Guard

Ht.
6'4”
5117
5'10”
5'8”
6'0”
6’0"
6'4”
6'4”
6'4”
6'2”
5117
510”
6'2”
6’3"
6'2”
5117

Yr.
12
11
12
12
11
11
12
12
10
11
12
12
12
11
11
10

Head Coaches: Steve Berezowitz, Kyle Scott

Greenfield Boys

o. Player Pos. Ht.

Hamza Hassan

Elijah Ferguson
Jalonntay Smith
Mason Stieber-Pinter

0 Dahir Abdullahi

1 Bradyn Seidler

2 Ruben Gonzalez

3 Jayden Valdez

4 Spencer Bauer

5 Nathan Teicher

0 Brandon Schlueter

1 Michael Young

2 Dylan Sherman

3 Lucas O’Brien

4 Azon Juarez-Quinn

0 Patrick Morgese

O S =SSOSO OODD

6111

3

5'10”

6’3

5117

6'4
6’0’
6’0’
6’2’
6’0’
6’5’
6’2’
6’2’
6’2’
6’5’

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

510”
Head Coach: Ryan DePouw
Assistants: Jake Johansen, Randy Ollie

Yr.
12
10
12
12
11
11
11
11
11
11
10
11
11
11
09
10
10

NO.
2

3
10
1

No.

1
13
20
21
22
23
24
25
30
32
40
44

No.

10
12
14
15
20
21
22
23
24
31
32
33
34
44

Bradford Girls
Player Yr.
Amilya Edwards Freshman
Naiely Martinez Freshman
A'nise Keys Senior
Sophia Tenuta (LV)  Junior
Khalea Cole Freshman

lyanna Green (HB)  Junior
Cambria Carlino Sophomore
Alise Keys Sophomore
Rhianna Barker Freshman
Ja'Varria Arthur Junior
Te’lisha Brown Junior
Jasmin Granados (LV) Freshman
Jamiah Williams Junior
Alexa Pozza Freshman

Head Coach: Nicole Ferrille
Assistant Coaches: Monte Nelson,
Brandon Margetson

Burlington Girls

Player Pos. Ht. Yr.
Clara Munson Guard 58" 11
Brinley Clapp ** Guard 56" 11

Dakota Taylor * Guard 56" 11

Kayla Warner **#  Forward 5117 12
Jenna Weis ** Guard 58" 11
Molly Diggins Guard 52" 11

Aubrey Reesman*  Guard 58" 10
Jenna BeBow **#  Guard 57" 12
Jayden Madar Guard 56" 11
Madeline Vetter Forward 57" 10
Anna Weis Forward 510" 9

Kendall Kafar # Forward 6’0" 12
Sophia Warren Guard 59 9

Head Coach: Jack Schmidt
Assistant Coaches: Brad Zigler

Varsity Statistician: Finnlee Kwiatkowski

Greenfield Girls

Player Ht. Yr
Sophia Mesa 54" 12
Raelyn Tetting 54" 11
Riley Chapman 58" 12
Paige Grzybowski 59" 12
Mallory Jens 58" 11
Claire Hoedel 58" 12
Olivia Hoedel 58" 10
Armani Tauschek 59”7 9

Daylanna Morgese 53" 12
Josie Krasinski 57" 12
Rhea Allen 56" 12
Maya Hornung 597 11
FaviSanchez 510" 11
Chloe Rodriguez 511” 10

Head Coach: Bob Maronde

Assistant Coach: Pete Ritonia

NO.

B wWwnNN = O

12
13
21
23
24
55

Assistant Coaches: Darryl Longley, Charles Grafton,
Marcus McClain, Rontrell Parker, Darrell Thompson

Brown Deer Boys

Player Yr. Pos.
Jayden Ragland 10 Guard
Mike Lee 11 Guard
Billy Burnett 10 Guard
Arthur Terry Ill 12 Guard
Jordan Reed 10 Forward
Dallas Ellis 12 Guard
Aaron Stewart 12 Forward
Grayson McCain 11 Forward
Codie Jones 10 Forward
William Manley 12 Guard
Jaiden Reed 10 Forward
Camari Edwards 11 Forward
Reed Oliver 11 Forward

Head Coach: Sanjay Adell

Christian Life

NO. Player Pos.
21 William Barris F
23 Brayden Becker F
2 Jeremiah Bustamante G
30 Nolan Carroll G/F
12 Micah Dillon G/F
11 Mason Gardner PG/SG
20 Andrew Hauser G
3 Gabe Helzer G
1 Isaiah Hernandez F
13 Ezra Jones F
10 Kevin Krass F
4 Matthew Reyes SG/PG

Ht.
61
6'2
58
61
6'1
511
510
6
511
510
6'1
511

Varsity Head Coach: Duke Montgomery

Assistants: Traell McClellan, Devon Jackson

Horlick Boys
No. Player Ht. Yr.
1 Thaddeus Richardson 6'1” 12
3 Quadaveon Ferrell 510’ 12
5 Cedrick Moore 6’ 12
11 Gavin Gain 510" 11
13 Tyler Wendt 510" 11
15 Santos Colorado 510" 12
21 Leland Janasiak 6’ 12
23 Mykeal Williams 6’1" 12
25 Vonte Williams 510” 11
31 lan Williams 510" 11
33 Phil Hibbler 6’3" 12
41 Cameron Jones 6'2" 10

Varsity Head Coach: Mark Eickner
Varsity Assistant Coach: Ryan Niesen

Yr.
12
1
12
12
11
12
11
11
12
10
10
10



Horlick Girls Indian Trails Boys Indian Trails Girls

No. Player Yr. Pos. NO. Player Pos. Ht. Yr. NO. Player Pos. Ht. Yr.
1 Olivia Stephan 11 G 1 LaVaruz Currie F 62" 12 1 Sienna Covelli G 5'4” 11th
3 MyaWendt 9 G 3 LJDagen G 61" 12 3 Gianni Harris G 55" 11th
4 Lyelanna Cruz 10 G 5  Konrad Anderson F 6’8" 12 4 Mia Granucci G 55" 12th
5 Alayah Ragland 10 G 10 Silas Bolton G 6’4" 10 5  Gianna Greno G 57" 10th
12 Calasia Shaw 12 G 11 Israel Bolton F 6’4" 12 10 Adrianna Gonzalez G 5’5" 12th
13 Debra Williams 10 G 12 Payton Mancusi G 510" 12 11 Janiyah Taylor G 57" 11th
20 Trinity Miller 11 F 15 Jack Zeller G 62" 11 12 Lily Meo G 57" 9th
22 Ameri Lawson 11 F 21 Manasseh Stackhouse F 6’8" 12 21 Malani Wheeler G 56" 12th
23 Kamiah McFarland 11 G 22 Caden Williams G 510" 11 22 Aaliyah Taylor F 59” 9th
30 Jahiya Hall 12 GF 23 Euphrates Willis F 62" 11 23 Jasmine Baptiste F 53" 12th
32 Adamaris Moreno 11 G/F 24 Everett Smith F 6’4" 12 24 Sin’cere Moore F 510" 11th
45 Brianna Hyde 11 C 30 Grant Noble F 6’4" 12 30 Sofia Habel F 6’0" 11th

Head Coach: Ambrial Sanders 32 Evan Jacobson F 65" 12

33 Aamir Neal G 511”7 12

Head Coach: Charles T. Basaldua

_ Head Coach: Robert VanDyke Assistant Coaches: Mark Basaldua, Breleigh Gula,
Assistant Coaches: Ryan Cooks, Rodney Nixon, Haley Jackie Hennig

Marano Treveil Lee, Jerald Wood, CJ Henry

Assistant Coaches: Sherrie Lawson, Adriana
Green-Wood & Jordann Ellison

Prescott Girls Racine Lutheran Boys
No. Player Pos. Ht.  Yr Racine Case Boys No. Player Pos.  Ht. yr.
2 Violet Otto G 5-9 10 1 Anthony Gaston G 510" 11
3 Lila Posthuma E 6-1 19 NO. Player yr. Hl Pos. 2 Mario Orta G 60" 11
4 Avery Pattridge G 5-6 12 #2 Kaden Coppage 12 6,0 G 11 Evan Hansing F 62" 11
5 Kelsey Sterud G 56 11 #3 - Anthony Bul noo 60 G 12 Isaiah Cosey G 51T 10
10 Rory Zuehlsdorf ~ F 510 11 #4  TkaiRobinson 12 510 G 13 Tolan Johnson G 59 9
11 Hannah Schommer G 56 10 #10 ~ Denim Hicks 12 et GF 14 KellanZamecnk G 62" 10
12 Nora Boles E 510 10 #11  Termarion Brumby 12 6’2 G/F 15 Bryce Austin G 61" 9
15 Leah French F 60 11 #12 - Michael Lewis 9 511 G 20 Deeon Brumby G e 9
20 Bailey Spencer F 58 10 #13 Kadyn Willams 10 60 G 21 Riley Gavigan G 51T 12
21 CadynHilebrand G 56 10 #21 Michael Farr 10 51 G 22 Samuel Pitrof G 620 10
23 Elizabeth Block F 5.7 11 #24  Geontae Wilson 1 6,0 F 23 Justin Jones G 62" 11
24 Megan Richter F 59 12 #30 - Kobe Farr 12 10 G 24 Alexander Loomis ~ F 66" 12
25 Tali Roth i o7 10 433 CarsonMudgett 11 €4 F 25 Malachi Imani E e 10
30 Ashley Keller F 5-10 11 #34 Jord_an Henderson 12 6’3 F
#35 Justin Osborne 1 510 G

Head Coach: Justin Hullum
Head Coach: Owen Hamilton Assistant Coach: Tom Sollman
Assistant Coach: Payton Bartsch, Allie Murphy, Head Coach: Jacob Berce
Jake Block, Sarah Schmidt

Racine Park Boys Reagan Boys St. Catherine’s Boys

NO. Player Pos. Yr. Ht. No. Player Ht. Pos. Yr

No. Player Yr. 1 Harleem Trammell G 12 5-11 1 Eddie Vinson Jr. 510" G 10
1 Zare Gwinn 9 2 Diego Saldana G 11 5-7 2 Lamont Hamilton 6’0" G 10
2 Isaiah Robinson 11 3 Josiah Brown G 11 6-2 3 Imarion Holder 58" G 11
3 Jemarreon Deleon 10 4 Christian Thompson G 12 5-11 4 Antoine Ozier Jr 511" G 10
4 Cameron Betker 11 5 Cam Kfeinfeldt F 9 6-4 5 Jaelen King 58" G 12
10 Cole Betker 9 10 Isaac Schimenz G 10 5-11 10 Carsen Naidl 62" GF 12
11 Jwan Eastland 10 11 Quinn Kanarek G 11 510 11 Ashton Souter 511 G 11
12 Jaxson Moss 11 13 DeWayne Gaynor Foo10 51 12 Richard Watson 60"  G/FIC 10
13 Jaden Harrell 12 14 Gio Cruz P 5-10 13 Travenn Webster 62"  GF 11
21 Jacob Freeman 11 32 Eg?;ﬁlsvléggfnder E 13 g? 14 Ja’Nyus Lockridge 6’0" G/F 10
23 Willie Williams 12 34 Kewon Johnson F 1 6-1 15 Da’Ron Robinson 6’4" FIC 12
24 Natavion Santoya-White 11 20 Javion Herron 6’2" GF 12
30 Trey Lynch 12 ) . 21 Adreyon Contreras-Ward 6’1" F/C 10

Head Coach: Luke Benish
34 Brayden Burgher 12 . T 23 Timothy Davis 6’3" C 11
Assistant Coaches: Chris Brand, Mark Halbrooks o4 Luis Gonzalez 62 e 10
Head Coach: Casey Robbins
Assistant Coach: Steve Henes, Gary Cotton, Head Coach: Ryan Thompson
Derrick Seay, Justin Robbins Assistants: Jerry Theama, Robby Collum, Steve McWhorther,

Lou Rideaux, Brian PuldaTeam Manager: Dionjae Carr



St. Joseph’s Boys St. Joseph’s Girls Tremper Boys

No. Player Yr.  Ht No. Player Yr. Ht NO. Player Pos. Ht
2 Tomas Baez 10 510 1 Gabriella Sosa-Owens 1 510 #1  Matt Lesnik G 6'1
3 Fric Kenesie 12 61 2 Joi Langston 12 56 #3  Aiden Vargas G 510
4 Seth Boyle 11 511 3 Frankie McLain 10 60 #4  Jack Pederson F 6'4
5 Tommy Santarelli an Bauerschmi
Tommy S Ili 12 62 5 Anlya_Harrgll 9 5’6 #5  Ethan B hmidt G 6’2
15 Lowell Werlinger 12 63 10 Ella Silenzi 9 56 #10 Rashad Crowder  G/F 6’5
20 Christopher Kenesie 9 510 13 Lea Coker 9 59 #11 Mason Prozanski  F 6'3
21 Matthew Ashmus 12 63 14 Layla Luckfield 1 54 #12  Spencer Carter G/F 62
23 Dominic Santarelli 10 61 20 Nora Schneider 9 510 #13  Jayden Wright G 510
50 Dante Williams 10 511 22 Kamryn Lecce 10 510 #21 Max Beddigs F 6’4
44 Campbell Kuiper 11 61 24 Isabella Robinson 12 510 #23  Landon Rock G 6'2
Head Coach: Jose Garcia gg iaxgsnlif;gerg ;2 gg #24  Ulises Calzoncit G 5’8
Assistant Coaches: Kyle Clark, Nate Kuiper, Y . #30  Christian Davison G 5,6
Ryne Goralski, Jenny Kenesie _ Head Coach: Jason Coker #31 Jacob Prahl G 6'2
Assistant Coaches: Oreyanta Young, #32 Myles Glenn F 6’1
Tremper Girls Haylei Coker Head Coach: Brandon Morris
gg. Tz;y?tr S ;%s Union Grove BOVS Union Grove Girls
uliette Sigurnja
03  Ariel West PG NO. Player Pos. yr. NO. Player Ht. Yr.
. 1 Barber, Luke PG/SG 11 1 Pet Karli 53" 9
05 Davariana Wagner G 3 West Javd SF 1 eterson, Karlie
11 Jada West G est, Jayden 2 Lamers, Ashley 5'9” 11
A 5 Burkhart, Matthew PG/SG 10 3 Busey. Marle 55" 11
14 Emily Giese F 11 Reiter, David PG 11 usey, Tarey o
15  Sadie Hua F/G 13 1 R, Se » 4 Smith, Camryn 5'8 10
21 Hailey Rocha F/G 66, nyan 5 Hammes, Natalie 5'8” 10
. 21 Schultz, Griffin SG 10 10 Wilks, Mi 5'g” 10
22  Josephine Tenuta G S, Mia
23 Van De Water, Tyler SF/PF 11 11 Gleason, Quinn 55" 12
24 Autumn Mendoza G . ) )
) 25 Pettit, Charlie PF/C 11 13 Lamers. Brooklyn 510" 19
25  Jianna Anderson F ) Y
42 MyaWest G 2? 39335”’ LaFr;don gE/PF g 14 Hafferkamp, Sammie 5'8” 11
Head Coach: Lynell Collins 45 Vormear Kellan 22 Matuszek, Sophia ~ 5'8” 11
ermeer, Kellen SF/PF 10 23 Orcutt, Hannah 60" 12
Head Coach: Ben Roettgen 30 Calouette, Lindsey 5’5" 11
water'ord Bovs Assistant Coaches: Eric Swanson, Head Coach: Rob Domagalski
NO. Player Yr. Pos. Ht. Zach Melendrez Assistant Coach: Jason Vermeer
1 Finnegan, Brogan 12 G 6'4” -
2 RobbieMeyes 11 6 60 Westosha Central Boys Westosha Central Girls
s Cha_lrt, Adam 12 G 6,3 " No. Player Ht. Wt. Pos. Yr. No. Player Ht. Pos. Yr.
4 Whitford, Jase 12 G 510 ) " ) \
) sy 3 Jason Wade 6’1 165 G 11 2 Lydia Pelli 53 G 10
11 Beesley, Jamison 11 G 62 X )
11 5 Quinn Burns 6’0 145 G 12 3 Gabby Avila 53 G 11
12 Jaydon Ward 11 G 510 , o ,
13 R oy 11 Wade Spoerl 6’3 170 G 11 11 Keara Griffin 59 G 9
yan Daschner 1 G/F 62 , ) ,
g 13 Jordan Oppenneer 6’4 160 G 12 12 Cardin Johnson 55 G 10
14 Spence, Teegan 12 F 6’4 . , X ,
: son 20 Kris Post 6’4 180 F 12 20 Chloe Lois 5’5 G 12
21 Geerdts, Gabriel 1 G/F 62 ) , . ) ,
1oy 21 Austin Rynberg 6’3 195 F 11 23 Maddie Haubrich 5’4 G 12
22 Gustafson, Caden 10 G 62 ) -
23 St 14 23 Carson Schultz 6’3 170 G 12 25 Lilah Longrie 510 F 9
orm, Josh 12 G/F 6’1 . o , . ,
34 Brechtl, Jayce 10 F 65" 24 Elijah Griffin 6'2 165 G 11 30 Aliyah Warren 510 F 10
‘ ) ) 33 Rex Longrie 6'3 180 G 1 32 Kahlen Willis 59 G 9
 Head Goach: Nick Roeglin 34 LiamLubkeman 69 225 C 11 33 lsabella Frederick 54 G 12
Assistant Coaches: Scott Gustafson, 35 Avery Evans 6'3 180 G 12 Varsity Head Coach: Sarah Klahs
Shawn Hensgen 42 Daniel Turner 63 235 F 11 Assistant Coach: Anna Daavettila & Gabby Biehn
H Varsity Head Coach: James Hyllberg
WIImOt Bovs Assistants: Marcus Zackery, Paul Charapata, Ben Chamness - -
No. Player Yr. Ht. W“mot G"'Is
10 Jack Gar_tner 10 5’11 No. Player r. Ht.
11 Logan Mikel 10 55 1 Maddy Nettis 11 547
12 Jeffrey Bruton 12 58 2 Maddy Rosin 9 58"
}i E?SE”HHG””S }2) g?o 3 Brooklyn Hickey 10 51
15 J'O angT ourger 12 61 4 Sammy Suterko 11 57"
ames iraly , 10  Emma Pferdmenges 9 57"
20 quby ngmond 10 6’3 11 Kaci Peters 10 510"
g; R"I.'klfi’/"“glh'a"d }? gg 12 Kali Sutherland 1 57
> K"; I??eb o eu 20  Taylor Walter 10 62
" oa e S”SI ¥] 1 - 21 Elle Drissel 9 511
wen Seichan , 22 Elizabeth Krumpen 12 61
25  Christian Irslinger 11 6’5 5 Kinlee Abell 9 58"
33 Jack Horvath 11 6’1 32 Bella Giese 1 597
34 Noah Stone 12 &3 34 Jasmine Delaney 34 59”

Head Coach: Jake Erbentraut
Assistant Coach: Scott Berhorst,
Herm Christiansen

Head Coach: Keith Skrzynecki
Assistant Coach: Cal Frahm



Go Sports America Lifetime Achievement Awards

2012 Bob Letch

2014 Scott Lindgren

2015 Frank Matrise

2016 Ron Davis & Nick Perrine

2017  Ernie Virgili & Dr. James * C® SP@RTS *
Santarelli 5

2018 Wes Holman & Dr Raymond AMERICA i

Knight and Family

2019 Chuck Bradley, Steve Nelson
Frank Matrise Jr

2021 Dennis Bedford, Gary Vargas,
Crista Allison

2022 Mark Olsen & Tom Reigel
2023 Harry stoebe, Tom Roders

KENOSHA, Wi

L-FTPR O LLC




Bobby Portis
Professional
basketball player

ELEVATE YOUR
FINANCES WITH

[
v
Educators

CREDIT UNION®

O/ Award-winning member services.
6/ Personal checking with no monthly maintenance fees.
(¥ Over 60,000 fee-free ATMs.
O/ Discounts on sporting events.

Q\/ Customizable debit card designs.

Join today
at ecu.com.

Insured by NCUA | Membership eligibility required.
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Reserve your next event at:

(262) 237-9786

cashentl@gmail.com

Program Printing Donated by

N
ALLEGRA.
MARKETING ¢ PRINT ¢ MAIL

PALATINE, ILLINOIS ¢ KENOSHA, WISCONSIN

Mike Worcester * mikew@allegraconnect.com e Direct: 262-496-8889




hibu

How Can Hibu Help You and Your Business?

* Honest online presence review
* Ongoing Personal Service and Support
» Custom Marketing Strategies
* Lead Generation / New Client Engagement
* Transparent Tracking and Results
* Manage and Maintain Your Full Online Presence

www.hibu.com

%
o 023

PATCO INDUSTRIES INC.

P: (262) 658-3590 4830 52nd Avenue
F: (262) 658-3593 Kenosha, WI 53144




ESTD 2020
3552 Market Lane, Kenosha WI

A K F | H [ (RIght across from Walmart)

KENOSHA, WI
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FROM OUR FAMILY TO YOURS

HAPPY HOLIDAYS
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Good Tuck, Teams!
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Search for us on Ebay - AJ Kenosha

KENOSHA - GREENFIELD - HARTFORD

262-764-0025
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Offer good only at your locally I

™% ' owned Douglas Avenue location
Coupon Expires 6/30/2024 |

4542 Douglas Avenue
Racine, Wl 53402

12180 77th Street ., 262.891.4227 = e
Bristol, WI &

hondaofkenosha.com
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Contributing Sponaors!

Kenosha Country Club
Strawberry Creek
Ilves Grove
Bristol Oaks
Grand Geneva Golf
Hair International
Boat House
Spring Hill Suites

by Marriott
Bendtsen’s Bakery

Jiffy Lube

U.W. Parkside

Carthage College

Renew Medical

Range Time

Antonia’s Pancake House
Andrew Meier Photography
Barker Firearms

Edible Arrangements
Lifesport Fitness
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